
SPECIFICATION SHEET

EMCPM2

CLASSIFICATION

FINISH

DIMENSIONS/DRAWING

Emco House, Units 6-10, Marshgate Drive
Hertford, Hertfordshire, SG13 7JY, UK

sales5@emcogroup.co.uk
www.emcogroup.co.uk

Tel: 01992 582033
Fax: 01992 582044Subject to change without prior notice. E & OE.

DESCRIPTION

• Steel Matt White powder coated plaster in conversion plate
• Includes: 3x Countersunk screws, 3x Rawplugs
• Suitable for FIRE007GU  may fit other manufacturers fittings with 89-99mm 

diameter

WHITE

Fitting Void
Inner Diameter
Total Diameter
Plaster Depth
Ceiling Cutout
Total Depth

81mm 
99mm
167mm 
4mm
102mm 
22mm


